Rev D
WMBA018 SERIES
18 Watts
Single Output
AC/DC Wall Mount Power Supply
1/9/2018
Wall Industries, Inc. • 37 Industrial Drive, Exeter, NH  03833 • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
Fax 603-778-9797
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com
Page 1 of 5
Size: 2.68in x 1.57in x 1.04in (68mm x 40mm x 26.4mm)
  FEATURES
• Universal Input 90~264VAC
• DoE/ErP Level VI Efficiency Compliant
• RoHS Compliant
• In Line or Side Entry Case
• Interchangeable plug for US, EU, SAA, UK
3C type
• MTBF > 30,000 hours
• Class II
  DESCRIPTION
The WMBA018 series of AC/DC wall mount power supplies provides 18 watts of
continuous output power. This series consists of models with a 90~264VAC input
voltage range and output voltages ranging from 5V to 56V. All units are RoHS and
efficiency Level VI compliant and meet IEC/EN60950-1, UL/CUL60950-1, BSMI, CCC,
KC, PSE, SAA safety approvals. The WMBA018 series offers 3 plug types: US,
Australia, and UK as well as an in-line (with or without USB) or side entry case.
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Model Number Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Output Current Ripple & Noise Output Power Efficiency
WMBA018005-YX
90~264VAC
5V~8.9V 3.0A 200mV 18W >85%
WMBA018089-YX 5V~8.9V 3.0A 200mV 18W >85%
WMBA018009-YX 9V~11.9V 2A 200mV 18W >85%
WMBA018119-YX 9V~11.9V 2A 200mV 18W >85%
WMBA018012-YX 12V~17.9V 1.5A 200mV 18W >85%
WMBA018015-YX 15V 1.2A 200mV 18W >85%
WMBA018179-YX 12V~17.9V 1.5A 200mV 18W >85%
WMBA018018-YX 18V~23.9V 1A 200mV 18W >85%
WMBA018239-YX 18V~23.9V 1A 200mV 18W >85%
WMBA018024-YX 24V~34.9V 0.75A 200mV 18W >85%
WMBA018349-YX 24V~34.9V 0.75A 200mV 18W >85%
WMBA018035-YX 35~56V 0.51A 200mV 18W >85%
WMBA018056-YX 35~56V 0.51A 200mV 18W >85%
SPECIFICATIONS
All specifications are based on 25°C, Nominal Input Voltage, and Maximum Output Current unless otherwise noted.
We reserve the right to change specifications based on technological advances.
SPECIFICATION TEST CONDITIONS Min Typ Max Unit